Spring Mayhem 2011

Hudson, NY
15-May-11
PLACE AGE PLACE
1 OpM
2 OpM
3 OpM
4 1 M30
5 2 M30
6 1 M20
7 1 M35
8 1 M40
9 2 M20
10 1 M50
11 2 M50
12 3 M30
13 3 M50
14 3 M20
15 2 M35
16 OpW
17 1 M55
18 OpW
19 4 M50
20 2 M55
21 1M13
22 3 M55
23 3 M35
24 5 M50
25 4 M30
26 6 M50
27 7 M50
28 8 M50
29 4 M55
30 OpW
31 4 M35
32 2 M13
33 5 M55
34 1 W40
35 5 M30
36 6 M30
37 1 M60
38 1 M70
39 6 M55

FINISHER

Declan Dwyer-McNulty, Red Hook, NY
David Degon, Malta, NY

Zury Oates, Woodstock, NY

Terry McCann, Red Hook, NY
Oliver Rimes, Elka Park, NY

Joe Ottati, Saugerties, NY

Ryan McCann, Red Hook, NY
Robert Smith, Catskill, NY

Vincent Otto, Queensbury, NY
David Seche, Chichester, NY

Steve Schindler, Hurley, NY

Chris Gallo, Poughkeepsie, NY

Leo Burke, Athens, NY

Bartosz Starodaj, Hudson, NY
Charlie Lozensky, Catskill, NY
Katrina Josberger, Coxsackie, NY
Terry Newman, Tillson, NY

Jacque Schiffer, Olivebridge, NY
Roger Liberman, New York, NY
Chester Tumidajewicz, Amsterdam, NY
Evan Liberman, New York, NY

Rich Van Kleeck, Kingston, NY

Dean Rowe, Ghent, NY

Matt Merchant, Napanoch, NY
Jason Jones, Glenford, NY

Daniel Marks, Kingston, NY

Steven Cangemi, Red Hook, NY

Bill Jennings, Columbiaville, NY
Kevin Keegan Twombly, Kingston, NY
Elizabeth Ferenczy, Coxsackie, NY
Richard Cleveland, Catskill, NY
Spencer Schindler, Hurley, NY

Tom Lawlor, Stone Ridge, NY

Sara Dwyer-McNulty, Red Hook, NY
Michael Washco, Albany, NY
Kenneth Willcox, Scotia, NY

Mike Roccio, Greenville, NY

Jim Hotaling, Niverville, NY

Joe Johnson, Kingston, NY

AGE SEX TIME
16 M 18:01
19 M 18:11
23 M 19:36
34 M 19:52
33 M 19:55
22 M 19:57
36 M 20:15
4 M 20:29
20 M 21:14
51 M 21:20
52 M 21:27
34 M 21:48
52 M 22:53
21 M 22:56
39 M 22:58
14 F 22:59
5 M 23:13
46 F 23:19
51 M 23:27
56 M 23:34
13 ™M 23:57
57 M 23:59
38 M 24:01
52 M 24:15
30 M 24:48
54 M 24:58
50 M 25:17
53 M 25:33
55 M 25:46
28 F 25:57
383 M 26:09
13 M 26:39
57 M 26:46
44 F 27:04
32 M 27:14
32 M 27:19
60 M 27:31
70 M 27:53
56 M 28:01



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

AGE GROUPS

Overall Men
1
2
3

Overall Women
1

1 W50
1W35
2 W40
1 M65
7 M30
1We0
2 M60
1w17
2 W35
1W20
3 W35
1wW30
1JrW
9 M50
1 W25
2 W20
1 W55
2 W60
1 M75
2 W50
3 W40
4 W40
2 M65
4 W35
5W35
2 W25
3 M65
3 W20
3 W50
2 M75
1 W65
3 M75
2 W55
3 W55
2 W17
6 W35

Sue Hoger, Woodstock, NY

Isobel Usawicz, Red Hook, NY

Raina Josberger, Coxsackie, NY
Roger Kopp, Hyde Park, NY

Richard Creeden, Peekskill, NY

Karen Spinozzi, Kingston, NY

Fred Piscop, Bellmore, NY

Juliana Ferenczy, Coxsackie, NY
Colleen Foster, Red Hook, NY
Alexandra Bettina, Poughkeepsie, NY
Amy McCann, Red Hook, NY

Emily McLaughlin, Germantown, NY
Sheena Dwyer-McNulty, Red Hook, NY
James McNulty, Red Hook, NY
Margaret Cure, Coxsackie, NY

Ashley Weber, Ghent, NY

Bonnie Maroney, Earlton, NY

Elaine Grega, Woodstock, NY

Charles Fox, Copake, NY

Marlene Tuma, Kingston, NY

Erika Butler, Delmar, NY

Debra Cable, Kingston, NY

Everett White, Kingston, NY
Gretchen Perry, Red Hook, NY
Jennifer Lynch, Scotia, NY

Lora Seery, Annandale-on-Hudson, NY
Bob Ricketson, Catskill, NY

Sarah Airozo, Annandale-on-Hudson, NY

Margaretha Jones, Glenford, NY
Donald McBain, Troy, NY

Kathleen Balthazar, Climax, NY

Bob Tutt, Hurley, NY

Jean Pavone, Catskill, NY

Jackie Olivet, Catskill, NY

Casey Cotsonas, Columbiaville, NY
Michelle Cotsonas, Columbiaville, NY

Declan Dwyer-McNulty, Red Hook, NY
David Degon, Malta, NY
Zury Oates, Woodstock, NY

Katrina Josberger, Coxsackie, NY

53
39
42
68
30
62
61
19
39
21
36
31
10
54
29
23
59
61
75
52
44
43
68
37
35
28
65

50
78
69
76
56
58
19
39

16
19
23

14
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28:17
28:20
28:29
28:36
29:07
29:42
29:43
30:00
30:03
30:05
30:30
30:36
30:56
30:57
30:58
31:48
31:53
31:57
32:05
32:07
32:17
32:28
32:28
32:44
35:00
35:55
37:17
39:19
41:27
42:06
42:30
45:16
52:12
52:30
52:48
52:58

18:01
18:11
19:36

22:59



Men 13- 16
1
2

Men 20 - 24
1
2
3

Men 30- 34
1
2
3

Men 35 - 39
1
2
3

Men 40 - 44
1

Men 50 - 54
1
2
3

Men 55 - 59
1
2
3

Men 60 - 64
1
2

Men 65 - 69
1
2
3

Men70-74
1

Jacque Schiffer, Olivebridge, NY
Elizabeth Ferenczy, Coxsackie, NY

Evan Liberman, New York, NY
Spencer Schindler, Hurley, NY

Joe Ottati, Saugerties, NY
Vincent Otto, Queensbury, NY
Bartosz Starodaj, Hudson, NY

Terry McCann, Red Hook, NY
Oliver Rimes, Elka Park, NY
Chris Gallo, Poughkeepsie, NY

Ryan McCann, Red Hook, NY
Charlie Lozensky, Catskill, NY
Dean Rowe, Ghent, NY

Robert Smith, Catskill, NY

David Seche, Chichester, NY
Steve Schindler, Hurley, NY
Leo Burke, Athens, NY

Terry Newman, Tillson, NY
Chester Tumidajewicz, Amsterdam, NY
Rich Van Kleeck, Kingston, NY

Mike Roccio, Greenville, NY
Fred Piscop, Bellmore, NY

Roger Kopp, Hyde Park, NY
Everett White, Kingston, NY
Bob Ricketson, Catskill, NY

Jim Hotaling, Niverville, NY

46
28

13
13

22
20
21

34
33
34

36
39
38

44

51
52
52

55
56
57

60
61

68
68
65

70
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23:19
25:57

23:57
26:39

19:57
21:14
22:56

19:52
19:55
21:48

20:15
22:58
24:01

20:29

21:20
21:27
22:53

23:13
23:34
23:59

27:31
29:43

28:36
32:28
37:17

27:53



Men 75 -79
1
2
3

Women Under 13
1

Women 17 - 19
1
2

Women 20 - 24
1
2
3

Women 25 - 29
1
2

Women 30 - 34
1

Women 35 - 39
1
2
3

Women 40 - 44
1
2
3

Women 50 - 54
1
2
3

Women 55 - 59
1
2
3

Women 60 - 64

Charles Fox, Copake, NY
Donald McBain, Troy, NY
Bob Tutt, Hurley, NY

Sheena Dwyer-McNulty, Red Hook, NY

Juliana Ferenczy, Coxsackie, NY
Casey Cotsonas, Columbiaville, NY

Alexandra Bettina, Poughkeepsie, NY
Ashley Weber, Ghent, NY
Sarah Airozo, Annandale-on-Hudson, NY

Margaret Cure, Coxsackie, NY
Lora Seery, Annandale-on-Hudson, NY

Emily McLaughlin, Germantown, NY

Isobel Usawicz, Red Hook, NY
Colleen Foster, Red Hook, NY
Amy McCann, Red Hook, NY

Sara Dwyer-McNulty, Red Hook, NY
Raina Josberger, Coxsackie, NY
Erika Butler, Delmar, NY

Sue Hoger, Woodstock, NY
Marlene Tuma, Kingston, NY
Margaretha Jones, Glenford, NY

Bonnie Maroney, Earlton, NY
Jean Pavone, Catskill, NY
Jackie Olivet, Catskill, NY

75
78
76

10

19
19

31

39
39
36

44
42
44

53
52
50

59
56
58

LKL

32:05
42:06
45:16

30:56

30:00
52:48

30:05
31:48
39:19

30:58
35:55

30:36

28:20
30:03
30:30

27:04
28:29
32:17

28:17
32:07
41:27

31:53
52:12
52:30



1 Karen Spinozzi, Kingston, NY 62 F 29:42
2 Elaine Grega, Woodstock, NY 61 F 31:57

Women 65 - 69
1 Kathleen Balthazar, Climax, NY 69 F 42:30



